
Evolution 05
Concealed Indoor Outdoor Recessed

EVO-05NCD
EVO-05NID (white)
EVO-05NJD (black)

EVO-05NMD (white)
EVO-05NND (black)

EVO-05NRD (white)
EVO-05NSD (black)

IP40 IP40 IK10 / IP66 UL2043 plenum

Ø76mm (3.0 in.) Ø179mm (7.1") Ø178mm (7.0") Ø175mm (6.9")

Mounting Accessories
Indoor Pendant Mount Outdoor Pendant Mount Outdoor Sunshield Pole Mount Bracket Wall Mount Bracket Corner Bracket

White
Black

OBE-01-IWA
OBE-01-IBA

OBE-01-OWA
OBE-01-OBA

OBE-02-OWA
OBE-02-OBA

OBE-14-OWA
OBE-14-OBA

OBE-03-OWA
OBE-03-OBA

OBE-04-OWA
OBE-04-OBA

OBE-05-OWA
OBE-05-OBA

Product
Image

For EVO-05 and EVO-12 EVO-05 and EVO-12 EVO-05 only EVO-12 only All EVO-05 and EVO-12 models (except Concealed and Recessed)

Details
M32 female thread;

supplied with M32 to 1½ NPT 
male thread adaptor

1½ NPT male thread
To be used with the outdoor 

pendant mount
To be used with the outdoor 

pendant mount
To be used with the appropriate indoor/outdoor pendant mount

Evolution 12
Concealed Indoor Outdoor Recessed

EVO-12NCD
EVO-12NID (white)
EVO-12NJD (black)

EVO-12NMD (white)
EVO-12NND (black)

EVO-12NRD (white)
EVO-12NSD (black)

IP40 IP40 IK10 / IP66 UL2043 plenum

Ø76mm (3.0") Ø179mm (7.1") Ø178mm (7.0") Ø175mm (6.9")

Evolution 5MP / 12MP Stainless Steel
Pendant Mount Surface Mount

EVO-05PSK  /  EVO-12PSK EVO-05SSK  /  EVO-12SSK

Package includes:

Sunshield
Pipe Thread Adapter

Pendant Mount

Package includes:

Wall Mounting Plate
Conduit Gland Adapter

316 Stainless Steel, IP69K, IK10

Ø182mm (7.2")

Evolution 05 & 12 Camera Series
Indoor / Outdoor / Concealed / Recessed / Stainless Steel



Evolution 05 Mini Camera Series
Indoor / Outdoor / Recessed

Indoor Outdoor Recessed
EVO-05LID EVO-05LJD EVO-05LMD EVO-05LND EVO-05LRD EVO-05LSD

Mounting Accessories
Pendant Mount Back Box IK10 Dome Cover Indoor Kit Outdoor Kit

White
Black

n/a
OBE-13-IBA

OBE-16-OWA
OBE-16-OBA

OBE-11-IWA
OBE-11-IBA

OBE-17-OWA
OBE-17-OBA

EVO-05-LWK
EVO-05-LBK

Product 
Image

For Indoor Indoor / Outdoor Indoor Indoor Outdoor

Details
M32 female thread;

supplied with M32 to 1½ NPT male 
thread adaptor

Available in Black or White Available in Black or White
Kit includes:

Pendant Mount + Back Box

Kit includes:
Pendant Mount + Back Box

+ Sunshield

Indoor Features Outdoor Features Recessed Features
EN50155 / EN45545 transport certification Ultra low profile

IP40 IP66 / IK10 UL2043 plenum

RJ45 male flying lead RJ45 female flying lead RJ45 male flying lead

Ø108mm (4.25") Ø118mm (4.65") Ø120mm (4.72")
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