## **Evolution 05 & 12 Camera Series**

## Indoor / Outdoor / Concealed / Recessed / Stainless Steel



#### by Schneider Electric

Evolution 12				Evolution 05			
Concealed	Indoor	Outdoor	Recessed	Concealed	Indoor	Outdoor	Recessed
EVO-12NCD	EVO-12NID (white) EVO-12NJD (black)	EVO-12NMD (white) EVO-12NND (black)	EVO-12NRD (white) EVO-12NSD (black)	EVO-05NCD	EVO-05NID (white) EVO-05NJD (black)	EVO-05NMD (white) EVO-05NND (black)	EVO-05NRD (white) EVO-05NSD (black)
IP40	IP40	IK10 / IP66	UL2043 plenum	IP40	IP40	IK10 / IP66	UL2043 plenum
Ø76mm (3.0")	Ø179mm (7.1")	Ø178mm (7.0")	Ø175mm (6.9")	Ø76mm (3.0 in.)	Ø179mm (7.1")	Ø178mm (7.0")	Ø175mm (6.9")
Evolution 5MD / 12MD Staiplage Steel							

Evolution SMP / 12MP Stainless Steel						
	Pendant Mount	Surface Mount				
	EVO-05PSK / EVO-12PSK	EVO-05SSK / EVO-12SSK				
		Package includes: Sunshield Pipe Thread Adapter Pendant Mount			Package includes: Wall Mounting Plate Conduit Gland Adapter	
316 Stainless Steel, IP69K, IK10						

Ø182mm (7.2")

	Mounting Accessories							
	Indoor Pendant Mount	Outdoor Pendant Mount	Outdoor	Sunshield	Pole Mount Bracket	Wall Mount Bracket	Corner Bracket	
White Black	OBE-01-IWA OBE-01-IBA	OBE-01-OWA OBE-01-OBA	OBE-02-OWA OBE-02-OBA	OBE-14-OWA OBE-14-OBA	OBE-03-OWA OBE-03-OBA	OBE-04-OWA OBE-04-OBA	OBE-05-OWA OBE-05-OBA	
Product Image	9							
For	EVO-05 and EVO-12	EVO-05 and EVO-12	EVO-05 only	EVO-12 only	All EVO-05 and E	EVO-12 models (except Conceal	ed and Recessed)	
Details	M32 female thread; supplied with M32 to 1½ NPT male thread adaptor	11/2 NPT male thread	To be used with the outdoor pendant mount	To be used with the outdoor pendant mount	To be used with	n the appropriate indoor/outdoor	r pendant mount	

# **Evolution 05 Mini Camera Series**

### Indoor / Outdoor / Recessed



#### by Schneider Electric



Indoor Features	Outdoor Features	Recessed Features
	EN50155 / EN45545 transport certification	Ultra low profile
IP40	IP66 / IK10	UL2043 plenum
RJ45 male flying lead	RJ45 female flying lead	RJ45 male flying lead
Ø108mm (4.25")	Ø118mm (4.65")	Ø120mm (4.72")

Mounting Accessories							
	Pendant Mount	Back Box	IK10 Dome Cover	Indoor Kit	Outdoor Kit		
White Black	n/a OBE-13-IBA	OBE-16-OWA OBE-16-OBA	OBE-11-IWA OBE-11-IBA	OBE-17-OWA OBE-17-OBA	EVO-05-LWK EVO-05-LBK		
Product Image	6						
For	Indoor	Indoor / Outdoor	Indoor	Indoor	Outdoor		
Details	M32 female thread; supplied with M32 to 1½ NPT male thread adaptor	Available in Black or White	Available in Black or White	Kit includes: Pendant Mount + Back Box	Kit includes: Pendant Mount + Back Box + Sunshield		

Pelco by Schneider Electric | 3500 Pelco Way, Clovis, California 93612-5699 United States USA & Canada Tel (800) 289-9100 Fax (800) 289-9150 | International Tel +1 (559) 292-1981 Fax +1 (559) 348-1120 www.pelco.com www.pelco.com/community